Features & Benefits
500 MHz, 300 MHz,
and 100 MHz Bandwidths
Sample Rates up to 5 GS/s
2 or 4 Channels
Full VGA Color LCD
25 Automatic Measurements
9-Bit Vertical Resolution

Digital Phosphor Oscilloscopes
TDS3012B • TDS3014B • TDS3032B • TDS3034B • TDS3052B • TDS3054B
Ordering Information
TDS3012B, TDS3014B,
TDS3032B, TDS3034B,
TDS3052B, TDS3054B
Standard Accessories
Probes: 2 each P3010 10X passive probes
(TDS3012B), 4 each P3010 10X passive probes
(TDS3014B), 2 each P6139A 10X passive probes
(TDS3032B and TDS3052B), 4 each P6139A
10X passive probes (TDS3034B and TDS3054B).
Documentation: User manual (hard copy and CD),
quick reference manual, programmer’s manual,
and application module manuals.
Power cord.
Accessory tray.
Protective front cover: Has holder for user manual
and/or 3.5 in. floppy disks.
NIST-Traceable Certificate of Calibration.
Please specify power plug and manual version
when ordering.
Recommended Option
Option BND – Available on all TDS3014B,
TDS3034B and TDS3054B models.
Includes TDS3GV communication module with
OpenChoice™ software, TDS3AAM and TDS3LIM
application modules, TDS3BATB battery pack
and AC3000 soft carrying case.
Recommended Accessories
TDS3TMT – Telecom mask testing
application module.
TDS3AAM – Advanced analysis module.
TDS3LIM – Limit test module.
TDS3VID – Extended video application module.
TDS3SDI – 601 serial digital video module.
TDS3GV – GPIB, VGA, RS-232
interfaces, and TDSPCS1 OpenChoice™
PC Communication software.
TDSPCS1 OpenChoice™ PC Communication
Software – A collection of programs that enable
fast and easy transfer communication between MS
Windows PCs and Tektronix oscilloscopes. Available
in single-license packages and included in TDS3GV
communication module.
Minimum System Requirements:
500 MHz Pentium equivalent or greater
128 MB
MS Windows 98 SE, XP Professional,
Me or 2000
MS Office 2000 or XP (for TDS toolbars
only) – Excel 2000 or 2002; Word 2000
or 2002
Keyboard and mouse
LAN, GPIB or serial connector
WaveStar™ Software for Oscilloscopes –
Microsoft Windows 98/Me/2000/NT 4.0
Application.
TDS3BATB – Lithium Ion battery pack for up to
3 hours continuous operation without line power.
Note: The instrument must be grounded
at all times.
TDS3PRT – Plug-in printer adds easy, portable
documentation capability to your TDS3000B
or TDS3000 oscilloscope.
Note: Printer operates on battery power only with
TDS3000B Series oscilloscope.
016-1907-00 – 5-roll pack of paper for TDS3PRT
plug-in thermal printer.